KZRV, LLP
0985 NSOO W
Shipshewana, IN 46565
USA
RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

WACO FUN TOWN RV, LP
777 ENERPRISE BLVD
HEWITT, TX 76643

H_FLR

H_PKG
H_PKG
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_OPT
H_DEV
H_SLS
H_INC
DPUS

2023 Venom 4113TK

VIN: 4EZFH4434P6070556
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
Power Vent Fan in Bathroom
HappiJac Elec Bed & Rllover Sofas w/Tble
"Off The Grid" Solar Package
2nd LED Lighted Power Awning
Ramp Door Patio Pkg wiStep & Awning
Three Season Patio Door IPO Screen Wall
7.0KW Gas Onan Generator
1000/4000 Fiberglass
RVIA Seal
Barista
Dispatch Processing Fee Plant €

WACO FUN TOWN, LLC
777 ENTERPRISE BLVD
HEWITT, TX 76643

$143,081.65

$9,417.75
$3,617.75
$362.50
$6,887.50
$2,167.75
$1,015.00
$3,335.00
$1,486.25
$8,257.75
$0.00
$96.00
$0.00
$50.00

$179,774.90

Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

dealer. KZRV reserves the right fo change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



