

KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To

WACO FUN TOWN RV, LP 777 ENERPRISE BLVD HEWITT, TX 76643 Sinijo Tro

WACO FUN TOWN, LLC 777 ENTERPRISE BLVD HEWITT, TX 76643

H_FLR	2023 Venom 4113TK	\$1 43,081.65
	VIN: 4EZFH4434P6070556	
H_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$9,417.75
H_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$3,617.75
H_OPT	Power Vent Fan in Bathroom	\$362.50
H_OPT	HappiJac Elec Bed & Rilover Sofas w/Tble	\$6,887.50
H_OPT	"Off The Grid" Solar Package	\$2,167.75
H_OPT	2nd LED Lighted Power Awning	\$1,015.00
H_OPT	Ramp Door Patio Pkg w/Step & Awning	\$3,335.00
H_OPT	Three Season Patio Door IPO Screen Wall	\$1,486.25
H_OPT	7.0KW Gas Onan Generator	\$8,257.75
H_DEV	1000/4000 Fiberglass	\$0.00
H_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
H_INC	Barista	\$0.00
DPU6	Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 6	\$50.00

\$179,774.90